DATE 09/03/20
TIME 14:22:41

DEFENDANT NAME

- e o i n o e mm e 4 o e —a - ——

ATTLEN, ROMAN L

BATLEY, LISSA A
BENGRY, JOSEPH A
CLAXTON, DERRICK L

. 34100
DATE 09/10/2020 CALENDAR CODE 2B DEPT 60

3862061
3862061

5315103 .

3687776
4534973

AKA: CLAYTON, DERRICK L

CLAXTON, BYRON L
CLAXTON, DERRICK
CLAXTON, BRYON L
WRIGHT, CRIS L

COKLEY, JOHNNIE L

AKA: COKLEY, JOHNNIE
COKELY, JOHNNIE
COKLEY, JOHNNY
COACKLEY, JOHNNIE
COACKLEY, JOHNNY

CURRENTON, KENDALL T

3004469

5326075

AKA: CURRENTON, KENDALL .

EDWARDS, LOUIS E

GOOCH, MYRON B

AKA: GOOCH, MYRON
AKA, STAXX
STAXX, AKA G

KUMAR, NIRAJ

LAUBE, HORST E
MAREZ, SICILIA L

MARTINEZ, RICHARD
MCKINNEY, DARRELL
AKA: MCKINNEY, DARRELL
MORE, JOEL S
MORRISON, LUKE D
NEWMAN, JERMAINE W
NOORI, AHMADZAKI
NUNEZ, ALEJANDRO J
OCHOA, JOSE
AKA: OCHOA, JOSE N
AKA, CUTTY

ROBINSON, JOYCE
ROJAS, EDGAR
ROLLINS, DANJUAN
SANCHEZ, ANTHONY R

4740189
3941519

3941519
3941519
4111925
4111925
4535303
3000462
3000462

589153

4821894

M

2901910
3428806
3926183
5229942
5273991
3132758

3132758
5288213
5318651
3829288
4076250

AKA: SANCHEZ, ANTHONY M

MCGEE, ANTHONY S

MCGEESANCHEZ, ANTHONY
SANCHEZMCGEE, ANTHONY
SANCHEZMCGEE, ANTHONY R
SANCHEZ-MCGEE, ANTHONY R
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R

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100

34100

34100
34100

34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100

34100

34100
34100
34100

CASE NO.

—— - - ———

18FE013423
20FE009246
20FE008425
20FE011823
20FE013750

20FE006388

20FE013651

19MI014332
20FE004897

20FE001888
19MI015848
20FE006848
20FE010746
19FE023059
20MIO001668
17MI001025
18MI008235
16FE022759

20FE006365
20FE004300
20MI011665
20MI011669
19MI013983
19FE011432

17FE014142
19MI021602
20FE011060
20FE006568
20FE009177

- SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF
8:

sc

SC

PROGRPTOTH
sC

sc
BATTPROG
scC

SC

SC

PLEA
VP/FP
AD/DENVP
PARENTPROG

MOT/RELREC
SC

FP

FP
BATTPROG
SC

sc
FURTHPRO

JICRO119

30 AM

LST APPR
DATE

08/20/20
08/20/20
08/06/20
08/20/20
08/28/20

08/13/20

08/27/20

08/13/20
08/13/20

08/13/20
08/13/20
08/13/20
08/13/20
08/13/20
07/16/20
07/16/20
08/27/20
08/28/20

09/03/20
08/27/20
08/06/20
08/27/20
06/11/20
08/20/20

08/20/20
08/20/20
08/13/20
08/20/20
08/26/20

PAGE

LAST
DEPT

-

60

1

i




DATE 09/03/20
TIME 14:22:41 3410

DATE 09/10/2020

DEFENDANT NAME

T g

SINGH, JATINDER
SINGH, PAWAN

AKA: SINGH, PAWAN H
WHITE, ANDRE D
WILLIAMS, DEMETRIUS G
WOLDRIDGE, DEMARIAE W

3892117
4273834

5279192
4835346
4581446

AKA: WOLDRIDGE, DEMARTIAE

CEASER, AKA W
WOLDRIDGE, DEMARIE
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IN COURT ARREST OR
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- -

Y

34100
34100

34100
34100
34100

CASE NO. REASON

20MI002976 PLEA
18MI007087 VP/FP

1SMI018844 FP
19FE022487 SC
20MIO013665 FP

JICRO119

8:30 AM

LST APPR
DATE

08/06/20
08/28/20

08/20/20
07/30/20
09/03/20

PAGE 2

LAST
DEPT

60
60

60
60
60




